Bill to: Invoice Date: 04/04/2024
ELK LOGISTICS Invoice #: DISPATCH 157368
PO BOX 1337, Terms: NET 30
Staunton, Due Date: 05/04/2024
VA,
24401
Date ;‘,ustomer Ref Origin - Destination Quantity | Rate Amount
04/03/2024 511 Sigma Dr, Fredericksburg, VA 22408, USA - 13225 Circle Dr Suite A, Anamosa, |A 52205,
USA
1 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

TOTAL

$1,700.00

PLEASE NOTE

Theright to payment under thisinvoice has been assigned to Compass payment SolutionsLLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder areto bedirected to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittancesto other than CFS do not constitute payment of thisinvoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise retur ns which would affect the payment

of all or part of thisInvoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONSLLC

P.0.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092




Rate
Confirmation

DISPATCH

e 157368

25 Middlebrook Ave Staunton, VA 24401 Ph:540.886.0021 Fx:540.886.2677

I TL:53F II VAN II OTR II 1 II 0 II COMPRESSORS I

Attn:  ASTA Pick Up:Wed 04-03-24 11:00 Until :15:30 Comments:

Carr: ZIGI FREIGHT INC Trailer: C.Pro:

Ph: (630) 405-7879 x From: FREDERICKSBURG, VA

Fax: (630) 485-6980 To:ANAMOSA, IA

PRO SHIPPER CONSIGNEE BOL NUM REF. NUM

172795 KAESER COMPRESSORS INC BOOMERANG CORP 11393244 11393244 1 0

511 SIGMA DRIVE 13225 CIRCLE DR SUITE A
TEMP FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22408 ANAMOSA, IA 52205

Ph:(540) 898-5500 Ph:(515) 230-7676 Del Appt: 04-05-24 8:00

[ Cont:KURTIS CLEVELAND Ontil. 15:00

SISO RNSIHNYSIOASAMUST NOTIFY RECEIVER WHEN TO EXPECT TRUCK, CAN NOT SHOW UP WITHOUT CONFIRMING
DELIVERY TIME.

DRIVER MUST SIGN BOL/POD. TRACKING MUST BE ON CONTINUOUSLY, OR A $100 DEDUCTION IN RATE COULD
BE ASSESSED. MISSED PICKUP'S OR DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO REDUCTION IN RATE OF UP TO $250 A DAY

ALL signatures on BOL/POD's MUST be legible or printed - Invoices MUST Reference Dispatch #

Please Fax SIGNED Confirmation to: (540) 886-2677

NO BROKERS: By accepting this amendment to contract you agree to utilize YOUR equipment.
If this load is re-brokered, you agree to forfeit payment.

CHARGE TYPE AMOUNT REF PER NOTE
L/H $1,700.00 USD ASTA
Total:  $1,700.00
Miles: 0 ***_EGIBLE .PDF copy of the signed BOL must be
From: emailed to ap@elklogistics.net within 48 hours after
ELK LOGISTICS delivery, or a $50 reduction in rate will be applied.***
P Carrier Pro#
Buddie Chandler 04-02-2024
Dispatch ZIGI FREIGHT INC

Phone: (540) 886-0021 Ao b :
Fax:  (540) 886-2677 _ =AY

E-mail:_buddie.chandler@elklogistics.net signature date

Please Submit Freight Bills with Elk Logistics

Original Delivery Receipt, Bill of Lading 25 Middlebrook Ave.

and a copy of this Rate Confirmation to: Staunton, VA 24401 or email: ap@elklogistics.net

Elk Logistics tenders the shipment described to the Carrier on behalf of the above named Shipper. Acceptance of this order for service constitutes
confirmation by the Carrier that the Carrier possesses the proper legal authority to transport the shipment and that the carrier has insurance as
required by law. The rate and/or charge quoted by the Carrier and shown herein is confirmed by Carrier to be the rate and/or charge which will apply
to this shipment. By accepting this shipment at the rate quoted, the carrier agrees to hold harmless the Shipper, Elk Logistics and the Consignee
from any additional charges related to this shipment for any reason whatsoever, unless authorized in writing by Elk Logistics. Further, payment to
Elk Logistics by Shipper or Consignee constitutes payment to the Carrier.

Carrier Name: Truck Door / Name: Trk / Trir #:

Accepted By: MC#: Year / Make:

Print Name: Driver's Name: Last 4 Digits

After Hours #: Driver's Cell Phone: VINg#:
Phone: 540.886.0021 Elk Logistics Fax: 540.886.2677

(C) 1994-2024 Enterprise Technology Alliance, Inc. Rate Confirmation New - Printed: 4/2/2024 Page 1 of 1



SHIPPER PROVIDED SHORT FORM BILL OF LADING

NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper's Bifl of Lading No, 8012349296
Name of Camer _EIK Logistics

Carrler's Pro No.

COMPRESSORS

Cosignee's Reference/PO No, 2583

Carrler's Coda (SCAC)

From KAESER COMPRESSORS

Oate_04/02/2024

Street _511 Sigma Drive City

Fredericksburg

state VA 7, 22408

The propeny described bolow, Is in apparent good order, except as noted (content
Shown below, which 28id carrier (the word carrier being undersiood throughout this

contract) BOrees 10 cany lo destination, if on its route, or oth erwise 1o deliver to another carmer on

Ot 824 property over il o any portion of sald route to destination, and as to sach party at an
rohibited by law, whéther printed or writlen hersin contained, which

hereunder shall be object 1o all the conditions not p
himself and his assigns

8 and condition of contants of package unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as
confract as meaning any parson or corporation in possession of the property undar the

the routa o destination. It is mutually agread, s to sach carrer of all or any

¥ tima intetesled in #ll or any of sald property, thal every serdce fo ba parformad

ara heroby agroed (o by the shipper and accapted for

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBER:

Consigned to Boomerang Corp

Destination Street 13225 Circle Dr

On Collect on Delivery Shipments, the letters *COD® must appear before consignes’s name,

city Anamosa

St IA Zp 52205

Delivering Carrier

Trailer No.

Additional Shipment Information 11P=N-TELL ON ALL DRYERS & COMPRESSORS.

C.0.D. charge to be paid by j

Collect on Dolvery § and remit to;
_—
City

Shipper Consignee
State

Kind of Package, Description of Articies, Spaecial Marks and Exceptions NMFC

(Subject to Cormection)

Class cr Rate
ltem No. Ref. (For info.
Only)

133320 70

118100S8 | 77.5

11810088 | 77.5

* Mark X i designats Hazardous Materials as dofined in Copariment of Transporstion
Ragudations.

Note( 1) Whers the rate is depondent on value, shippers are required i state sppcificaly in wiiting the
Bgresd o declared value of the propadty as folres: The egreed or declared value of the propaty s
specifically stated by the shipper not to excesd:

par

Note(Z) Liablitty Limitation for loss or damage on this shigment may be applicable,

Bee 49 U.5.C. § 14708(CY1)A) and (B).

Mote( 3} Commadities requiring special or additional cars or aétenton in handing of stowing must be so
marked and od 85 lo ensure safe transportation with ordinary cara,

So0 Sec o) of NMFC ltem 380

Nole(4) The ferms and conditions of the Uniform Straight B of Lading, which are avadabls at

ey, koser COmerms are incorporated horin by reforenca,

—_—
Freight charges ara PREPAID Uniess marked collect.

CHECK BOX IF COLLECT []

]
FOR FREIGHT COLLECT SHIPMENTS: " = |

If this shipment is 1o be delivared to the consignes, without recourse an the
consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The camier may
decline to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all
other lawful charges.

\Signature of Consignor)

Notify if problem enroute or at delivery
{for informational purposos only) MNama

Cty  Aurora

Send froight bill to: company Name Kaeser ¢fo VTM
sueet_ PO Box 200

sate L 60507

Certifications
Modandhneloa.munnmwmmonbr' 1

bomanreodupnnlnwﬂngbmmenwrumm_ﬂ%mhmmu_mmmm

ify that the above named materisls are Properly cassified, described, packsged,

of Transporation
RECEIVED, subject to Indlvidually determined rates or written coniracts that have
Mwbooﬂu:wwﬂhmlﬂznﬂm!ﬂ tha shippar on requesi

Shipper Company Name —

Shipper Signature F e = e

i A
}‘lJIU Rc‘:ejvea r f Fi' I \ %"{ .I.-"—
/4

9 o the s regubatons of he Depl.

¥

Carrier Signature =" _{

Date / _‘1
Trailer Loaded by /r)/l ]

{ (Shipper or Driver)
\

Page: 1




< 2024-04-04 08:507

® Nunca exportado

HAESER
SHIPPER PROVIDED SHORT FORM BILL OF LADING O
NOT NEGOTIABLE

Carrar's Pro No

_ Cosignee’s Relerence/PO No._ 2083

Carers Code [3CAC)
~ pae  04/0202024
Fredenicksburg _ State VA {_..__2241[!8

1 of Contiety of packeg

et gna ha
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS EMERGENGY CONTACT WUMBER.

Car w Boomerang Comp

O Colett on Dwreery Shpmants, e 1970878 T BEpRar befurn Coma g

Datbaston Street 13225 Circla Dr

cay Anamosa

r Mo

v, TIP-N-TELL ON ALL DRYERS & COMPRESSORS.

e b

I
11810088 | 776 | 6652

11810058 | 775 | 909

H/n
[P

pr— T ————y————

rmatai s sy S, S

It g g I et b e




